

TAB SHEET

2018 HIGHWAY MATERIALS

Bid Opening - March 1, 2018 - 10:30 a.m.

ITEM NO.	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	DESC.	UNIT PRICE FOB PLANT	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE AT JOB SITE	TOTAL
----------	------------------	------	-------	----------------------	-------	------------------------	-------

Pennsy Supply Inc. 1001 Paxton Street Harrisburg, PA 17105	1	400	Tons	9.5mm Wearing	63.21	25,284.00	70.96	28,384.00
	2	150	Tons	19mm Binder	58.64	8,796.00	66.39	9,958.50
	3	600	Tons	25mm Binder	55.05	33,030.00	62.80	37,680.00
	4	750	Tons	2a	9.33	6,997.50	13.02	9,765.00
	5	300	Tons	Aashto #8	13.04	3,912.00	16.73	5,019.00
	6	100	Tons	Type II Antiskid	11.43	1,143.00	15.12	1,512.00
	7	600	Tons	Aashto #10	11.13	6,678.00	14.82	8,892.00
	8	100	Tons	Aashto #57	11.77	1,177.00	15.46	1,546.00
	9	150	Tons	Rip Rap R-4	14.58	2,187.00	18.27	2,740.50

			YARDS DELIVERED		COST PER CUBIC YD.	OTHER FEES
10a	100	1-5 Yards	2500 PSI Concrete			See Fee Chart
10b		Over 5-9 Yards				See Fee Chart
10c		Over 9 Yards			124.95	
11a	100	1-5 Yards	3000 PSI Concrete			See Fee Chart
11b		Over 5-9 Yards				See Fee Chart
11c		Over 9 Yards			127.05	
12a	125	1-5 Yards	3500 PSI Concrete			See Fee Chart
12b		Over 5-9 Yards				See Fee Chart
12c		Over 9 Yards			129.15	
13a	100	1-5 Yards	Flowable Fill			See Fee Chart
13b		Over 5-9 Yards				See Fee Chart
13c		Over 9 Yards			116.55	

2018 Concrete Extra Charges

ICE per bag (40lb Bag)	\$25.00
# 8 Stone	\$6.00
Environmental S/C	\$5.00 per load
Test Cylinders	\$25.00 ea
Cylinder Breaks	\$25.00 ea
Dye Clean Out	\$75.00 per load
Saturday Mornings	\$100.00 per load
Fuel S/C	\$22.50 per load
River Jack	\$115.00
Winter Concrete	\$7.00
Straight Cement	\$5.00
Front Discharge	\$5.00

Less Load Charges	
Yards	
1 - 1.75	\$ 150.00
2 - 2.75	\$ 130.00
3 - 3.75	\$ 110.00
4 - 4.75	\$ 90.00
5 - 5.75	\$ 70.00
6 - 6.75	\$ 50.00
7 - 7.75	\$ 30.00